MCR Safety CutPro®

18 Gauge HyperMax® HPPE Shell

Cut, Abrasion, and Puncture Resistant
Nitrile Foam Coated Palm and
Fingertips

Reinforced Thumb Crotch
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Gauge Primary Polymer Goating
18 Nitrile
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Product #

96782XS
967828
96782M
96782L
96782XL
96782XXL
96782XXXL

MGCR Safety

Size

X - Small
Small
Medium
Large

X - Large
XX - Large
XXX - Large

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Case Pack
144
144
144
144
144
144
144

Inner Packaging

Polybag 12
Polybag 12
Polybag 12
Polybag 12
Polybag 12
Polybag 12
Polybag 12
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Case Weight (Ib)
14.832
15.696
17.856
19.008
19.872
20.448
22.176
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